
CL-2588 ALCAIDE SANCHEZ, LUCA 14 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-9069 ALONSO BORONAT, RAIMON 14 FACVAC Valls
CL-5533 ANDRADE VILCHEZ, ERIK 14 CA Gavà
CL-9364 BLANES CRUZ, NAEL 15 CA Gavà
CL-3633 BOSCH BOSCH, MAX 14 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-4100 CATALÀ NOGUERA, MARTÍ 14 CA Laietania
CL-4539 DÍAZ CASTRO, OLIVER 14 CA Mas Piera (CAMP)
CL-6589 FONT NOUGUET, MARC 15 GEiE Gironí
CL-12124 IORDACHE , LUCAS SEBASTIÁN 14 JA Sabadell
CL-11069 LLIGADAS TURON, BLAI 15 CA Tarragona
CL-731 MORGADO CAMPANO, JAN 14 FACVAC Valls
CL-10710 PATO ROJAS, BIEL 14 Cornellà At.
CL-3515 RODRIGUEZ GARRIDO, MARIO 14 CA Castellar
CL-11618 ROMERO DIAZ, DANIEL 14 CA Molins
CL-9368 SEGURA ARESTE, ALEX 15 CA Gavà
CL-9127 SUARI PRATO, GERARD 14 CA Terres de Ponent

CL-2152 CASAMITJANA CALVO, XAVIER 14 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-10971 CRUELLS PEREZ, LEONARDO 15 U Colomenca At.
CL-6327 DEL SOL ANDRADE, MARIO 14 CA Gavà
CL-4948 EL ASRI , IMRAN 15 CA Figueres
CL-6589 FONT NOUGUET, MARC 15 GEiE Gironí
CL-1807 IGLESIAS OLIVENZA, DARIO 14 Martorell AC
CL-6503 JIMENEZ LOPEZ, BRUNO 14 CA Canaletes
CL-10848 LORCA QUINTANA, CAI 14 Penya APA Anem-hi
CL-7147 MALLOL PADRO, ANIOL 14 CA Figueres
CL-3531 MÁRQUEZ IBIZA, ÀLEX 14 CA Terres de Ponent
CL-4585 MUNTADA SOLE, POL 14 CA Castellar
CL-4056 PAZ SEGURA, KILIAN 14 UGE Badalona
CL-10306 ROVIRA GARCIA, ARNAU 15 CA Nou Barris
CL-8242 SADOVICI , DAVID 15 CA La Pobla de Segur
CL-9368 SEGURA ARESTE, ALEX 15 CA Gavà
CL-7611 TORRES PRATS, NIL 14 CA Tarragona

CL-7012 ARIAS SANCHEZ, UNAI 14 U Colomenca At.
CL-8366 CARMONA ARQUILLO, ALEIX 14 UA Rubí
CL-10990 GONZALEZ CARRASCO, QUIM 15 CA Igualada
CL-7341 GONZALEZ SERRANO, MARIO 14 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-5332 GUZMAN GARCIA, HUGO 14 CA Gavà
CL-9057 MORENO ESTERUELAS, MARTÍN 14 CA Canovelles
CL-5679 PASTOR BENNASSAR, PAU 14 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-5472 PRIETO GONZALEZ, JORGE 14 Cornellà At.
CL-12130 SAGNIER BENEDICTO, IBAI 15 JA Sabadell
CL-7611 TORRES PRATS, NIL 14 CA Tarragona
CL-6842 VALDERRAMA VAZQUEZ, MARC 15 Cornellà At.
CL-5130 VIZCARRO BASCOMPTA, QUIM 14 Avinent Manresa

Jornada final Campionat de Catalunya Sub10
El Prat de Llobregat, 17 de juny de 2023

60m MASC. SUB10M

1.000m MASC. SUB10M

Alçada MASC. SUB10M



Jornada final Campionat de Catalunya Sub10
El Prat de Llobregat, 17 de juny de 2023

CL-2588 ALCAIDE SANCHEZ, LUCA 14 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-7268 ALVAREZ ANDREU, GIL 14 FACVAC Valls
CL-5533 ANDRADE VILCHEZ, ERIK 14 CA Gavà
CL-11067 BALAZOTE , ANTONIO 14 CA Tarragona
CL-5469 BENITO ALMANSA, LEO 14 Cornellà At.
CL-10171 CEUSAN , AARON 14 CA Igualada
CL-726 FORTUNY OLIVA, MARTI 14 FACVAC Valls
CL-9057 MORENO ESTERUELAS, MARTÍN 14 CA Canovelles
CL-4988 RIOS CUENCA, JOAN 14 Avinent Manresa
CL-3515 RODRIGUEZ GARRIDO, MARIO 14 CA Castellar
CL-6842 VALDERRAMA VAZQUEZ, MARC 15 Cornellà At.
CL-5661 VIÑAS LOPEZ, MARC 15 CA Castellar

CL-11973 ALONSO GALLETERO, GERARD 14 CA Nou Barris
CL-7012 ARIAS SANCHEZ, UNAI 14 U Colomenca At.
CL-8011 BURRIA LUCAS, EUGENI 14 CA Igualada
CL-5073 CARDETE VENTURA, JOAN 14 Martorell AC
CL-11347 FORS ARCOS, OTGER 14 CA Laietania
CL-726 FORTUNY OLIVA, MARTI 14 FACVAC Valls
CL-7341 GONZALEZ SERRANO, MARIO 14 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-95714 PEREZ GARCIA, SERGI 14 UA Barberà
CL-5472 PRIETO GONZALEZ, JORGE 14 Cornellà At.
CL-4988 RIOS CUENCA, JOAN 14 Avinent Manresa
CL-11618 ROMERO DIAZ, DANIEL 14 CA Molins
CL-8918 SAENZ RODRIGUEZ, ASIER 14 Martorell AC

CL-12455 AGUEDO MESSARI, FIRÀS 14 JA Sabadell
CL-11116 BARNETO IGLESIAS, POL 15 GEiE Gironí
CL-6664 COMAS RAULI, DANI 14 CN Banyoles
CL-7191 CONILL COLONQUES, ANIOL 15 CA Puigcerda
CL-5332 GUZMAN GARCIA, HUGO 14 CA Gavà
CL-6503 JIMENEZ LOPEZ, BRUNO 14 CA Canaletes
CL-10710 PATO ROJAS, BIEL 14 Cornellà At.
CL-8918 SAENZ RODRIGUEZ, ASIER 14 Martorell AC
CL-12130 SAGNIER BENEDICTO, IBAI 15 JA Sabadell
CL-11629 SAN MIGUEL SANCHEZ, NOAH 14 CE Penedès
CL-3182 TRUJILLO PASTELLS, ORIOL 15 CA Sant Celoni
CL-2590 VIDIELLA MALLEN, ERNEST 14 L'Hospitalet At.

Llargada MASC. SUB10M

Pes (2kg) MASC. SUB10M

Vortex MASC. SUB10M



Jornada final Campionat de Catalunya Sub10
El Prat de Llobregat, 17 de juny de 2023

CL-9286 ANDRÉS CASTRO, HUGO 15 CA Sant Just
CT-2082 DIAZ CRISTINO, POL 14 CA Tarragona
CL-95708 GOMEZ VIUDES, ARNAU 14 UA Barberà
CL-9779 GUAL POCURULL, TIAN 14 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CT-1736 LINARES ANTELO, DANIEL 14 CN Reus Ploms
CL-9638 MANZANO VERICAT, MARC 15 CA Gavà
CL-1809 PERALES GARCIA, ALAN 14 Martorell AC
CT-1472 RUIZ ORUS, MARC 15 UA Terrassa
CL-11075 SILVA ARANDA, THIAGO 15 CA Tarragona
CL-11659 TARRAGO JARA, ARNAU 15 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-9363 TORREMADE PEREZ, OSCAR 15 CA Gavà
CL-9417 VICENTE CASTELLS, BIEL 15 Cornellà At.

1.000m marxa MASC. en pista BM



Jornada final Campionat de Catalunya Sub10
El Prat de Llobregat, 17 de juny de 2023

CL-1402 ARCAS GASSAMA, AMINATA 14 CA Calella
CL-1860 BADJI SANE, NDEYE 14 Martorell AC
CL-9083 BARRIS HOMAR, MARIA 14 Andorra At.
CL-11320 BAYÓN FERNÁNDEZ, ÈLIA 15 CA Cambrils
CL-8466 BERNABE GARCIA, LAIA 14 CE Universitari
CL-11676 CANELA VALLES, MARTINA 15 CE Penedès
CL-10043 ESCRIBANO CANTOS, DANIELA 15 CA Mollet
CL-12359 FILLAT FIGUERAS, AINA 14 CA Terres de Ponent
CL-7648 GONZALEZ GUARDIET, ARLET 14 CE Penedès
CL-9558 IRURTIA CARRASCO, JULIA 14 CE Penedès
CL-8413 MARTÍNEZ AGUDO, NADIA 14 CA Canovelles
CL-9829 MESA RUIZ, PAULA 15 CA Mollet
CL-5281 OLLER PERNA, LLUNA 14 CA Castellar
CL-12074 PARIS FREIRE, ARIADNA 14 CA Terres de l´Ebre
CT-1770 RAMI TORRAS, VERA 14 CA Terres de Ponent
CL-8898 SPINU , RAISA ANDREEA 14 CA Terres de Ponent
CL-7055 TIMONEDA GARCIA, AINA 14 U Colomenca At.

CL-10493 ARGERICH MUXI, TXELL 14 CA Igualada
CL-11398 BERNAL BAENA, EMMA 15 CA Lloret-La Selva
CL-6616 CARBONELL ARMENGOL, GINA 14 CA Vic
CL-6960 CEREZO DIAZ, JULIA 14 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-12359 FILLAT FIGUERAS, AINA 14 CA Terres de Ponent
CL-7641 GALAN CAPDEVILA, NÚRIA 14 JA Sabadell
CL-8097 GONZALEZ SAN ANDRES, VALERIA 14 CA Mollet
CL-9706 GUISADO SOLA, BERTA 14 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-9558 IRURTIA CARRASCO, JULIA 14 CE Penedès
CL-5813 LADRON DE GUEVARA BALTIERREZ, CLARA 14 Avinent Manresa
CL-8413 MARTÍNEZ AGUDO, NADIA 14 CA Canovelles
CL-11315 RECIO MARTOTI, IVETTE 15 CA Lloret-La Selva
CL-4053 RUTLLANT PERACAULA, NÚRIA 14 CE Cassanenca
CL-7271 SALGADO FERRE, SIRA 14 FACVAC Valls
CL-8898 SPINU , RAISA ANDREEA 14 CA Terres de Ponent
CL-3786 VIALE FUENTES, NOA 14 CA Canovelles

CL-11341 BARÓ ZAMORA, PAULA 14 CA Laietania
CL-8466 BERNABE GARCIA, LAIA 14 CE Universitari
CL-6744 BOIX SANS, ALBA 14 CA Sant Just
CL-5028 CINCA COSTA, ELSA 14 Avinent Manresa
CT-1936 DE CAL BARBERA, CARLOTA 14 CN Reus Ploms
CL-94100 ELORRIAGA SANCHEZ, HAIZEA 14 CA Granollers
CL-11393 GONZÁLEZ CAMACHO, LIDIA 14 JA Sabadell
CL-736 POTAU BADEA, BIANCA 15 FACVAC Valls
CL-7271 SALGADO FERRE, SIRA 14 FACVAC Valls
CL-11673 SANCHEZ PÉREZ, ARYA 14 CA Laietania
CL-7055 TIMONEDA GARCIA, AINA 14 U Colomenca At.
CL-5161 VALLRIBERA ROJO, BRUNA 14 Avinent Manresa

60m FEM. SUB10F

1.000m FEM. AL  SUB10F

Alçada FEM. SUB10F



Jornada final Campionat de Catalunya Sub10
El Prat de Llobregat, 17 de juny de 2023

CL-3786 VIALE FUENTES, NOA 14 CA Canovelles

CL-9083 BARRIS HOMAR, MARIA 14 Andorra At.
CL-11320 BAYÓN FERNÁNDEZ, ÈLIA 15 CA Cambrils
CL-6744 BOIX SANS, ALBA 14 CA Sant Just
CL-5028 CINCA COSTA, ELSA 14 Avinent Manresa
CL-8229 GACHO MENESES, VALLE 14 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-9412 GOMEZ PRIETO, AINA 15 Cornellà At.
CL-3618 GONZALEZ GARCIA, LAIA 14 AA Catalunya
CL-9706 GUISADO SOLA, BERTA 14 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-95647 OLIVE PUIGDELLIVOL, PAULINA 14 Avinent Manresa
CL-6120 RIGALL NOA, GALA 14 GEiE Gironí
CL-5161 VALLRIBERA ROJO, BRUNA 14 Avinent Manresa
CL-4591 VIALE FUENTES, LIA 14 CA Canovelles

CL-1402 ARCAS GASSAMA, AMINATA 14 CA Calella
CL-9407 BALLBE CASADO, JANA 15 Cornellà At.
CL-95592 BOU MILLAN, NOA 14 Martorell AC
CL-779 FERNANDEZ PERALTA, DANIELLA 14 CA Palafolls
CL-3301 FERRAN FORES, ELENA 15 AAE Escola Treball
CL-11955 GARCIA MOLINO, LEIA 14 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-7648 GONZALEZ GUARDIET, ARLET 14 CE Penedès
CL-12118 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, EMMA 14 Avinent Manresa
CL-11085 MONTEAGUDO JIMENEZ, SANDRA 15 CA Igualada
CL-7071 PUERTAS SACRISTAN, DANIELA 14 U Colomenca At.
CL-8848 SÁNCHEZ MORATA, TIANSHI 14 JA Sabadell
CL-2636 SAÑAS CAPDEVILA, VINYET 14 CA Vic

CL-9407 BALLBE CASADO, JANA 15 Cornellà At.
CL-6667 COLLELL HERNANDEZ, ARLETTE 14 CN Banyoles
CT-1936 DE CAL BARBERA, CARLOTA 14 CN Reus Ploms
CL-10479 GODIA GALLARDO, ABRIL 14 CA Nou Barris
CL-11748 GUARDIET DOURI, AINA 15 CE Penedès
CL-11085 MONTEAGUDO JIMENEZ, SANDRA 15 CA Igualada
CL-12074 PARIS FREIRE, ARIADNA 14 CA Terres de l´Ebre
CL-6614 ROCA ISART, MONICA 14 CA Vic
CL-8848 SÁNCHEZ MORATA, TIANSHI 14 JA Sabadell
CL-11673 SANCHEZ PÉREZ, ARYA 14 CA Laietania
CL-4616 VENDRELL MOLINA, ABRIL 14 CA Molins
CL-7644 VERNET ALAYO, JOANA 14 CE Penedès

Pes (2kg) FEM SUB10F

Vortex FEM. SUB10F

Llargada FEM. SUB10F



Jornada final Campionat de Catalunya Sub10
El Prat de Llobregat, 17 de juny de 2023

CL-9786 ALCARAZ ARENAS, ARLET 14 UA Terrassa
CL-6565 ARANDA COLOMER, HELGA 14 CA Palafolls
CL-10857 BILURBINA DA SILVA PEREIRA, MAR 15 AA Catalunya
CL-10652 CAPELL QUIROS, ALBA 14 CE Penedès
CL-11123 CASAMITJANA VRANKOVA, TINA 15 UGE Badalona
CL-11394 CIRUJEDA PRECIADO, AMAIA 15 AA Catalunya
CL-6575 FREIRE MOLL, CLARA 14 CA Canaletes
CL-11596 MARQUES CRUZ, MONTSERRAT 15 CA Tarragona
CL-95647 OLIVE PUIGDELLIVOL, PAULINA 14 Avinent Manresa
CL-89447 PAEZ MORENO, ELENA 14 CA Palafolls
CL-92374 PEREIRA SANCHEZ, KHLOE 14 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-7071 PUERTAS SACRISTAN, DANIELA 14 U Colomenca At.
CL-7121 SANCHEZ DOMINGO, PAULA 14 CA Viladecans
CL-2603 SIERRA PUIGMARTI, JANA 15 Avinent Manresa
CL-6483 SUBIRATS MENESES, EILA 14 CA Mollet
CL-1960 SUÑE SANZ, BRUNA 14 CA Sant Just

1.000m marxa FEM. en pista SUB10F


